
LFR July 11,   2015
7/11/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Gray Squirrel W 163.45 18 20.93 1 0 0 25.93 2 33.01 1 0 0 38.01 8 21.94 0 0 0 21.94 1 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 1 27.59 0 0 0 27.59 2 23.31 1 0 0 28.31 4

2 John Barleycorn GF 164.13 18 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 3 27.84 0 0 0 27.84 1 25.52 0 1 0 35.52 10 22.23 0 0 0 22.23 2 26.63 0 0 0 26.63 1 24.39 0 0 0 24.39 1

3 JBH SS 168.43 23 25.05 0 0 0 25.05 1 29.84 0 0 0 29.84 4 27.81 0 0 0 27.81 4 23.68 0 0 0 23.68 4 31.98 0 0 0 31.98 5 30.07 0 0 0 30.07 5

4 South Buffalo Slim S 172.04 24 20.72 4 0 0 40.72 12 23.48 1 0 0 28.48 2 20.31 1 0 0 25.31 2 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 3 23.86 1 0 0 28.86 3 21.11 1 0 0 26.11 2

5 N A Custer SG 181.09 32 29.64 1 0 0 34.64 10 30.40 1 0 0 35.40 7 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 3 23.01 1 0 0 28.01 5 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 4 26.37 0 0 0 26.37 3

6 Hooligan Howes GF 204.31 41 29.03 0 0 0 29.03 4 34.68 0 0 0 34.68 6 35.45 0 0 0 35.45 9 38.63 0 0 0 38.63 9 34.74 0 0 0 34.74 6 31.78 0 0 0 31.78 7

7 Bdoc LGF 207.97 44 24.33 1 0 0 29.33 6 24.83 1 0 0 29.83 3 31.38 0 0 0 31.38 5 27.11 3 0 0 42.11 12 30.35 2 0 0 40.35 8 24.97 2 0 0 34.97 10

8 Ricochet James BPFC 224.10 52 34.01 0 0 0 34.01 7 39.61 0 0 0 39.61 9 33.10 1 0 0 38.10 11 30.08 0 0 0 30.08 6 40.37 0 1 0 50.37 11 31.93 0 0 0 31.93 8

9 Sgt. John Campbell FN 239.99 64 34.16 0 0 0 34.16 8 41.95 0 0 0 41.95 11 34.16 0 0 0 34.16 8 33.98 0 0 0 33.98 8 44.12 0 0 0 44.12 9 41.62 0 1 0 51.62 20

10 Rowdy Bovine FCG 240.37 62 29.13 0 0 0 29.13 5 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 5 45.38 1 0 0 50.38 19 33.41 0 0 0 33.41 7 42.48 2 0 0 52.48 14 35.61 1 0 0 40.61 12

11 Dirt Slider BPFCD 242.07 60 29.50 1 0 0 34.50 9 39.92 1 0 0 44.92 12 28.86 1 0 0 33.86 7 37.93 4 0 0 57.93 19 35.19 1 0 0 40.19 7 30.67 0 0 0 30.67 6

12 Buck Yoder FN 275.77 86 38.84 1 0 0 43.84 16 41.60 0 0 0 41.60 10 40.40 1 0 0 45.40 15 41.57 1 0 0 46.57 15 52.02 0 0 0 52.02 13 41.34 1 0 0 46.34 17

13 Ranger Bill S 277.75 83 38.54 0 0 0 38.54 11 50.24 1 0 0 55.24 19 50.05 0 0 0 50.05 18 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 10 51.04 0 0 0 51.04 12 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 13

14 General Mayhem FN 286.91 86 36.79 1 0 0 41.79 14 52.39 0 0 0 52.39 17 32.24 0 0 0 32.24 6 46.40 3 0 0 61.40 20 54.81 0 1 0 64.81 20 34.28 0 0 0 34.28 9

15 Blacksmith D 288.36 93 43.39 1 0 0 48.39 18 46.73 1 0 0 51.73 16 40.07 0 0 0 40.07 13 41.38 2 0 0 51.38 16 48.56 1 0 0 53.56 16 43.23 0 0 0 43.23 14

16 Turnkey Bill S 292.47 96 36.98 1 0 0 41.98 15 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 14 39.19 0 0 0 39.19 12 42.14 0 0 0 42.14 13 66.34 0 0 0 66.34 21 41.73 0 1 0 51.73 21

17 Lone Roc Ranger S 294.21 91 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 13 49.65 0 0 0 49.65 13 41.78 0 0 0 41.78 14 45.44 2 0 0 55.44 18 44.34 0 0 0 44.34 10 46.38 1 1 0 61.38 23

18 Laramie Leadslinger S 297.68 93 43.50 1 1 0 58.50 21 51.66 0 0 0 51.66 15 43.17 1 0 0 48.17 16 41.63 0 0 0 41.63 11 53.34 0 0 0 53.34 15 44.38 0 0 0 44.38 15

19 Deacon Dale FN 324.22 110 54.83 1 0 0 59.83 22 58.81 1 0 0 63.81 21 46.09 1 0 0 51.09 20 42.55 0 0 0 42.55 14 61.08 0 0 0 61.08 17 45.86 0 0 0 45.86 16

20 Poose Bear BT 340.11 116 51.62 1 0 0 56.62 20 48.90 2 0 0 58.90 20 48.88 0 0 0 48.88 17 47.02 1 0 0 52.02 17 61.24 0 0 0 61.24 18 57.45 1 0 0 62.45 24

21 Calico Cat CG 345.37 121 47.49 0 0 0 47.49 17 54.78 0 0 0 54.78 18 55.54 1 0 0 60.54 23 54.99 2 0 0 64.99 21 69.20 0 0 0 69.20 23 48.37 0 0 0 48.37 19

22 Jeremiah Riggins SG 353.07 118 45.73 2 0 0 55.73 19 58.90 1 0 0 63.90 22 43.99 1 1 0 58.99 22 61.28 0 1 0 71.28 22 47.01 2 1 0 67.01 22 36.16 0 0 0 36.16 11

23 Dusty Lady BPLFC 383.31 129 45.69 5 1 0 80.69 25 61.03 1 0 0 66.03 23 48.61 1 0 0 53.61 21 70.07 1 0 0 75.07 23 61.46 0 0 0 61.46 19 46.45 0 0 0 46.45 18

24 Kitty Appaloosa LFN 524.36 144 60.24 1 0 0 65.24 23 77.59 2 0 0 87.59 24 67.02 3 0 0 82.02 24 72.42 3 0 0 87.42 24 91.82 0 1 0 101.82 24 70.27 6 0 0 100.27 25

25 Ovar T Hill SS 1,430.21 146 66.18 0 0 0 66.18 24 88.53 1 1 0 103.53 25 76.62 3 0 0 91.62 25 77.49 5 1 0 112.49 25 SDQ 0 0 0 999.00 25 57.39 0 0 0 57.39 22

26 Dancing Dan (MDQ) S 5,999.94 156 38.86 1 0 0 999.99 26 57.02 2 0 0 999.99 26 40.59 0 0 0 999.99 26 40.90 0 0 0 999.99 26 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 26 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 26

27 Utah Scout (MDQ) ES 5,999.94 156 36.09 0 0 0 999.99 26 57.13 1 0 0 999.99 26 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 26 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 26 49.35 0 0 0 999.99 26 44.36 0 0 0 999.99 26



LFR July 11,   2015
7/11/2015

Match Results (category by time)

Buckarette

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Poose Bear BT 340.11 116 56.62 20 58.90 20 48.88 17 52.02 17 61.24 18 62.45 24

Cowgirl

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Calico Cat CG 345.37 121 47.49 17 54.78 18 60.54 23 64.99 21 69.20 23 48.37 19

Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Blacksmith D 288.36 93 48.39 18 51.73 16 40.07 13 51.38 16 53.56 16 43.23 14

Elder Statesmen

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Utah Scout (MDQ) ES 5,999.94 156 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26

Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sgt. John Campbell FN 239.99 64 34.16 8 41.95 11 34.16 8 33.98 8 44.12 9 51.62 20

2 Buck Yoder FN 275.77 86 43.84 16 41.60 10 45.40 15 46.57 15 52.02 13 46.34 17

3 General Mayhem FN 286.91 86 41.79 14 52.39 17 32.24 6 61.40 20 64.81 20 34.28 9

4 Deacon Dale FN 324.22 110 59.83 22 63.81 21 51.09 20 42.55 14 61.08 17 45.86 16

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ricochet James BPFC 224.10 52 34.01 7 39.61 9 38.10 11 30.08 6 50.37 11 31.93 8

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dirt Slider BPFCD 242.07 60 34.50 9 44.92 12 33.86 7 57.93 19 40.19 7 30.67 6

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rowdy Bovine FCG 240.37 62 29.13 5 34.36 5 50.38 19 33.41 7 52.48 14 40.61 12

Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 John Barleycorn GF 164.13 18 27.52 3 27.84 1 35.52 10 22.23 2 26.63 1 24.39 1

2 Hooligan Howes GF 204.31 41 29.03 4 34.68 6 35.45 9 38.63 9 34.74 6 31.78 7



Lady Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kitty Appaloosa LFN 524.36 144 65.24 23 87.59 24 82.02 24 87.42 24 101.82 24 100.27 25

Lady Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Lady BPLFC 383.31 129 80.69 25 66.03 23 53.61 21 75.07 23 61.46 19 46.45 18

Lady Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bdoc LGF 207.97 44 29.33 6 29.83 3 31.38 5 42.11 12 40.35 8 34.97 10

Senior

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 South Buffalo Slim S 172.04 24 40.72 12 28.48 2 25.31 2 22.56 3 28.86 3 26.11 2

2 Ranger Bill S 277.75 83 38.54 11 55.24 19 50.05 18 41.62 10 51.04 12 41.26 13

3 Turnkey Bill S 292.47 96 41.98 15 51.09 14 39.19 12 42.14 13 66.34 21 51.73 21

4 Lone Roc Ranger S 294.21 91 41.62 13 49.65 13 41.78 14 55.44 18 44.34 10 61.38 23

5 Laramie Leadslinger S 297.68 93 58.50 21 51.66 15 48.17 16 41.63 11 53.34 15 44.38 15

6 Dancing Dan (MDQ) S 5,999.94 156 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26 999.99 26



Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 N A Custer SG 181.09 32 34.64 10 35.40 7 26.21 3 28.01 5 30.46 4 26.37 3

2 Jeremiah Riggins SG 353.07 118 55.73 19 63.90 22 58.99 22 71.28 22 67.01 22 36.16 11

Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 JBH SS 168.43 23 25.05 1 29.84 4 27.81 4 23.68 4 31.98 5 30.07 5

2 Ovar T Hill SS 1,430.21 146 66.18 24 103.53 25 91.62 25 112.49 25 999.00 25 57.39 22

Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Gray Squirrel W 163.45 18 25.93 2 38.01 8 21.94 1 21.67 1 27.59 2 28.31 4



LFR July 11,   2015
7/11/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
Hooligan Howes 204.31
JBH 168.43
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